From:

Sent: Friday, December 25, 2015 11:09 PM
To: Jefffrey Epstein; Karyna Shuliak; Larry Visoski
Subject: Fwd: Mr. Epstein Jeffrey- Airport Transportation-

Sent from my iPhone
=br>Begin forwarded message:

=rom: TLS ARM Group <TLSARMGr=up@aexp.cof NN

Date: December 25, 2015 at 5:59:26 PM EST

Subject: FW: Mr. E=stein leffrey- Airport Transportation-

<=pan=

All set for the transfe=s on 27Dec as well as his arrival on the 27th of December. = Please see below. | will also

send you an updated itinerary.

Thank you,</=pan=>

Rhonda Travis

Support of your Relatio=ship Manager, Natalia Molotkova

Behind every great t=avel moment is a Journeymaker

who helped make it h=ppen. Journeymakers.com <https://www.journeymakers.com/>
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From:
Sent: Friday, December 25, 2015 3:26 PM
To: TLS ARM Group

Cc: Abdelmajid HARID; Kijean Dill; Natalia X Molotkova; MOMRE Reserva=ions; MOMREK Conciergerie
Subject: RE: Mr. Epstein Jeffrey- Airport Transportation-<=span>

Dear Rhonda,=/p>

Following to our phone convers=tion , we well noted that Mr Epstein wants to postpone his arrival dates to=the
27th instead of arriving tomorrow the 26th .

Below is my colleague’=Travel Advisor email to Ms. Moltokova, about the cancelation of the arrival=date from
the 25th to the 26th where the cancelation policy is clarified.

| would like to inform you tha= as per your modification of stay for Mr. Epstein, the amount of EUR 2850 p=r
night corresponding to the first night and second night cancelled of his stay (25/26) will be charged to his credit card.

As per the airport transfers w= well noted that the flight time is still the same landing at 18:00 local t=me on the
27th ;our driver will be waiting at the main arrival gate as confirmed previously by our concierge

=/o:p>

Majid=/spanz

Guest Relations
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MOMRE Reservations
Envayé : vendredi 25 décembre 2015 08:24

Dear Ms. Moltokova,

| hope this email finds you well.<=span=

Kindly note that as per our cancellation pol=cy, all modifications or cancellations has to be done 14 days prior to
arri=al to avoid a cancellation fee equal to 50% of your total stay amount .

| would like to inform you that as per your m=dification of stay for Mr. Epstein, the amount of EUR 2850
corresponding to the first night cancelled of his stay will be charge= to his American Express credit card ending in -3001,
expiration date 08/16= that we have on file.

If you have any queries, please do not hesit=te to contact our Reservations Department or myself.

Yours Sincerely,

Sofia Mouahid
Travel Advisor

=0:p>
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Join us on <http://www.facebook.com/MandarinOriental=arrakech> =/span>
<https://twitter.com/MO_MARRAKECH> <http://instagram.com/mo_marrakech>

Gi=e the gift of Mandarin Oriental. Delight=friends and family this season with the Mandarin Oriental Gift Card
<http://www.mandarinorien=al.com/giftcard> , available online and a= Mandarin Oriental hotels
<http://www.mandarinoriental.com/> =/u>. Mandarin Oriental — The Book, a luxuriou= new publication celebrating the
rich history and heritage of the Group, is=also available for purchase at Assouline boutiques worldwide and
through=nbsp;www.assouline.com <http://www.assouline.com> <=span=.

De : Natalia X Molotko
Envoye : jeudi 24 décembre 2015 20:55
A : MOMRK Conciergerie
Cc: MOMRE Reservations

Abdelmajid HARI ; Kijean Dill g

Objet : RE: Mr. Epstein leffrey- Airport Transportation-

Thank you so much!!!

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova | Relationship Manager
American Express Centurion Servicing

Working hours: 9:00am-5:30pm Monday-Friday
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Behind every great t=avel moment is a Journeymaker

who helped make it h=ppen. Journeymakers.com <https://www . journeymakers.com/>

]
Sent: Thursday, December 24, 2015 3:54 PM

To: Natalia X Molotkova
Cc: MOMRE Reservations; Abdelmajid HARID; Kijean Dill
Subject: RE: Mr. Epstein leffrey- Airport Transportation-=/o:p>

Dear Matalia,</=>

Thank you for your email. | am delighted to p=ovide the updated confirmation for Mr. Epstein arriving on the
26th now as opposed to the 25th. Please let us know if there is anything else that we can assist you with. =fo:p>

Kind Regards,

Kijean Dill

Front of House Manager
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Website: &sbsp; <http://www.mandarinoriental.com/> <https://twitter.com/MO_MARRAKECH>

De : Matalia X Molotkova
Envoyé : jeudi 24 décembre 2015 20:18
A : MOMRK Conciergerie
Cc: MOMRE Reservation

Objet : RE: Mr. Epstein lefttrey- Airport Transportation-<=:p>

Is it possible to recei=e the new confirmation today? It is a Holiday here tomorrow, will be o=t of the office.

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova | Relationship Manager
American Express Centurion Servicing

Working hours: 9:00am-5:30pm Monday-Friday

Behind every great t=avel moment is a Journeymaker

who helped make it h=ppen. Journeymakers.com <https://www journeymakers.com/>

From: Natalia X M=lotkova

Sent: Thursday, December 24, 2015 2:38 PM
To: 'MOMREK Conciergerie’

Cc: MOMRBEK Reservations
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Subject: RE: Mr. Epstein leffrey- Airport Transportation-=/o:p>
Dear Jamila,
I just changed reservat=on for Mr. Epstein to arrival on the 26th, instead of 25th<=sup>.

Will you be so kind to c=ange the pickup info for the car? It will be same arrival time and tail num=er, but on
December 26th now.

Thank you,<=o:p>

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova | Relationship Manager
American Express Centurion Servicing

Working hours: 9:00am-5:30pm Monday-Friday

Behind every great t=avel moment is a Journeymaker

whao helped make it h=ppen. lourneymakers.com <https://www.journeymakers.com/>
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Sent: Wednesday, December 23, 2015 2:49 PM

To: Natalia X Molotkova

Cec: MOMRE Reservations

Subject: RE: Mr. Epstein leffrey- Airport Transportation-=/o:p>

Dear Ms. Molotkova,

Exactly ! ;) thi= is what I've meant in my previous email, the service is well arran=ed with stars aviation services '
agents

Yours

<=0:p>

Jamila Bousbaa Concierge

Website: = mandarinoriental.com <http://www.manda=inoriental.com/>

=0in us on <http://www.facebook.com/MandarinQOriental=arrakech> =/span=
<https://twitter.com/MO_MARRAKECH>

</=pan>

Experience the=art of hospitality in the heart of Milan. Fusing contemporary Milanese design with timeless
oriental luxury, the new <=span> Mandarin Oriental, Milan <http://www.mandarinoriental.com/milan> occupies four
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elegant 18th century buildings, and has 104 rooms and suites
<http://www.mandarinoriental.com/milan/accommodat=on/> , an ec=ectic choice of restaur=nts
<http://www.mandarinoriental.com/milan/fine=dining/> and a holistic=spa
<http://www.mandarinoriental.com/milanfluxu=y-spa/> . This perfect urban retreat is just steps away from La Scala,
and offers an i=peccable combination of comfort, elegance and style. For reservations, visit www.mandarinoriental.com
<http://www.mandarinoriental.com/>

De : Natalia X Molotko
Envoye : mercredi 23 décembre 2015 19:45

A : MOMREK Conciergerie
Cc: MOMREK Reservations

Objet : RE: Mr. Epstein Jeffrey- Airport Transportation-<=:p>

Dear lamila,

FBO is Stars Aviation S=rvices.

MNatalia (Natasha) Molotkova | Relationship Manager
American Express Centurion Servicing

Working hours: 9:00am-5:30pm Monday-Friday

Behind every great t=avel moment is a Journeymaker

who helped make it h=ppen. Journeymakers.com <https://www.journeymakers.com/>
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Sent: Wednesday, December 23, 2015 12:32 PM

To: Natalia X Molotkova
Cc: MOMRE Reservations
Subject: Mr. Epstein Jeffrey- Airport Transportation-

Dear Ms. Molotkova,

Sunny greetings from Marrakech and Mandar=n Oriental, Marrakech.

First of all, we would like to thank Mr. E=stein for choosing Mandarin Oriental, Marrakech for their upcoming
stay in M=rrakech.

Please find attached the transportation c=nfirmation for their stay. Please let me know if there is anything that
we c=n assist with before their arrival! | wish Mr. Epstein safe travel and look forward to welcoming them to our
beautiful property.</=pan=

Kindly note that a MERCEDES CLASS § will b= organized for both arrival and departure days and a MERCEDES
CLASS V =will be offered for the luggage .

Regarding the fast track service, please n=te that it is arranged as well. Also, please note that there is several
FBO=in Marrakech for NETJETS planes. all is in order

Until then, | remain at your entire dispo=al for any further assistance.
Looking forward to hear from you.<=:p>

Yours sincerely
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<=0:p>

Jamila Bousbaa Concierge

Website: = mandarinoriental.com <http://www.manda=inoriental.com/>

=oin us on <http://www.facebook.com/MandarinOriental=arrakech> =
<https://twitter.com/MO_MARRAKECH> <http://instagram.com/mo_marrakech>

</=pan>

Experience the=art of hospitality in the heart of Milan. Fusing contemporary Milanese design with timeless
oriental luxury, the new <=span> Mandarin Oriental, Milan <http://www.mandarinoriental.com,/milan> occupies four
elegant 18th century buildings, and has 104 rooms and suites
<http://www.mandarinoriental.com/milan/accommodat=on/>, an ec=ectic choice of restaur=nts
<http://www.mandarinoriental.com/milan/fine=dining/> and a holistic=spa
<http://www.mandarinoriental.com/milan/luxu=y-spa/> . This perfect urban retreat is just steps away from La Scala,
and offers an i=peccable combination of comfort, elegance and style. For reservations, visit www.mandarinoriental.com
<http://www.mandarinoriental.com/> .

</=pan>

<=p:p>

<=p:p>
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American Express made the following an=otations

"This message and any attachments are solely for the intended recipient and m=y contain confidential or
privileged information. If you are not the intend=d recipient, any disclosure, copying, use, or distribution of the
informati=n included in this message and any attachments is prohibited. If you have received this communication i=
error, please notify us by reply e-mail and immediately and permanently de=ete this message and any attachments.
Thank you."

American Express a ajouté le commentaire suivant le

Ce courrier et toute piéce jointe gu'il contient sont réservé= au seul destinataire indiqué et peuvent renfermer
des renseignements c=nfidentiels et privilégiés. 5i vous n'étes pas le destinatai=e prévu, toute divulgation, duplication,
utilisation ou distribution du courrier ou de toute piéce jointe est interdite. Si vous avez re€p=A7u cette communication
par erreur, veuillez nous en aviser par courrier et=détruire immeédiatement le courrier et les piéces jointes. Me=ci.

American Express made the following an=otations

"This message and any attachments are solely for the intended recipient and m=y contain confidential or
privileged information. If you are not the intend=d recipient, any disclosure, copying, use, or distribution of the
informati=n included in this message and any attachments is prohibited. If you have received this communication i=
error, please notify us by reply e-mail and immediately and permanently de=ete this message and any attachments,
Thank you."

American Express a ajouté le commentaire suivant le

Ce courrier et toute piéce jointe qu'il contient sont réservé= au seul destinataire indiqué et peuvent renfermer
des renseignements c=nfidentiels et privilégiés. 5i vous n'étes pas le destinatai=e prévu, toute divulgation, duplication,
utilisation ou distribution du courrier ou de toute piéce jointe est interdite. Si vous avez re€p=A7u cette communication
par erreur, veuillez nous en aviser par courrier et=détruire immediatement le courrier et les piéces jointes. Me=ci.
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American Express made the following an=otations

"This message and any attachments are solely for the intended recipient and m=y contain confidential or
privileged information. If you are not the intend=d recipient, any disclosure, copying, use, or distribution of the
informati=n included in this message and any attachments is prohibited. If you have received this communication i=
error, please notify us by reply e-mail and immediately and permanently de=ete this message and any attachments.
Thank you."

American Express a ajouté le commentaire suivant le

Ce courrier et toute piéce jointe gu'il contient sont réservé= au seul destinataire indiqué et peuvent renfermer
des renseignements c=nfidentiels et privilégiés. 5i vous n'étes pas le destinatai=e prévu, toute divulgation, duplication,
utilisation ou distribution du courrier ou de toute piéce jointe est interdite. Si vous avez re€p=A7u cette communication
par erreur, veuillez nous en aviser par courrier et=détruire immeédiatement le courrier et les piéces jointes. Me=ci.

American Express made the following annotations

"This message and any attachments are solely for the intended recipient and m=y contain confidential or
privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying,=use, or distribution of the
information included in this message and any attachments is prohibited. If you have rece=ved this communication in
error, please notify us by reply e-mail and immediately and permanently delete this message and a=y attachments.
Thank you.”

American Express a ajouté le commentaire suivant le

Ce courrier et toute piéce jointe qu'il contient sont réservé= au seul destinataire indiqué et peuvent renfermer
des renseignements confidentiels et privilégiés. Si vous n'étes p=s le destinataire prévu, toute divulgation, duplication,
utilisation ou distribution du courrier ou de toute piéce jointe est in=erdite. 5i vous avez recu cette communication par
erreur, veuillez nous en aviser par courrier et détruire immeédiate=ent le courrier et les piéces jointes. Merci.
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